Mississippi State University

Scholars Junction

Sheet Music Collection

Charles H. Templeton, Sr. Music Collection

1859

Starlight Waltz

C. S. Brainard

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarsjunction.msstate.edu/cht-sheet-music

Preferred Citation

[Physical ID#]: [Title], Charles H. Templeton, Sr. sheet music collection. Special Collections, Mississippi State University Libraries.

This Sheet Music is brought to you for free and open access by the Charles H. Templeton, Sr. Music Collection at Scholars Junction. It has been accepted for inclusion in Sheet Music Collection by an authorized administrator of Scholars Junction. For more information, please contact scholcomm@msstate.libanswers.com.



W.J. Morgan & Co.Lith.Cleveland O.

- CLEVELAND O.

CHICAGO, ILL.

Starlight Waltz.

Composed by C. S. BRAINARD.



Entered according to Act of Congress in the year 1859, by S. BHAINARD & Co., in the Clerk's Office of the District Court for the Northern District of Ohio.



